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TEAMDRIVERNO SESSIONGAPTIMENATPOS

1:11.418 Qualifying Group 31 DS TECHEETAH13 PRTAntonio Félix DA COSTA

1:11.774 0.356 0.356 Qualifying Group 42 Nissan e.dams23 CHESébastien BUEMI

1:11.835 0.417 0.061 Qualifying Group 23 Mahindra Racing64 BELJérôme D'AMBROSIO

1:11.858 0.440 0.023 Qualifying Group 24 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT27 GBRAlexander SIMS

1:11.939 0.521 0.081 Qualifying Group 35 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team11 BRALucas DI GRASSI

1:11.972 0.554 0.033 Qualifying Group 26 Panasonic Jaguar Racing20 NZLMitch EVANS

1:12.007 0.589 0.035 Qualifying Group 17 Envision Virgin Racing2 GBRSam BIRD

1:12.008 0.590 0.001 Qualifying Group 28 ROKiT Venturi Racing48 CHEEdoardo MORTARA

1:12.051 0.633 0.043 Qualifying Group 39 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT28 DEUMaximilian GÜNTHER

1:12.153 0.735 0.102 Qualifying Group 110 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team36 DEUAndré LOTTERER

1:12.327 0.909 0.174 Qualifying Group 411 DS TECHEETAH25 FRAJean-Éric VERGNE

1:12.422 1.004 0.095 Qualifying Group 112 Mercedes-Benz EQ Formula E Team5 BELStoffel VANDOORNE

1:12.454 1.036 0.032 Qualifying Group 113 Envision Virgin Racing4 NLDRobin FRIJNS

1:12.635 1.217 0.181 Qualifying Group 214 Mahindra Racing94 DEUPascal WEHRLEIN

1:12.642 1.224 0.007 Qualifying Group 415 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team66 DEUDaniel ABT

1:12.656 1.238 0.014 Qualifying Group 216 ROKiT Venturi Racing19 BRAFelipe MASSA

1:12.660 1.242 0.004 Qualifying Group 117 Nissan e.dams22 GBROliver ROWLAND

1:12.671 1.253 0.011 Qualifying Group 318 NIO 333 FE Team3 GBROliver TURVEY

1:12.732 1.314 0.061 Qualifying Group 319 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team18 CHENeel JANI

1:13.182 1.764 0.450 Qualifying Group 420 GEOX DRAGON6 NZLBrendon HARTLEY

1:13.205 1.787 0.023 Qualifying Group 421 NIO 333 FE Team33 CHN MA Qing Hua

1:13.430 2.012 0.225 Qualifying Group 322 Panasonic Jaguar Racing51 GBRJames CALADO

1:13.703 2.285 0.273 Qualifying Group 423 GEOX DRAGON7 CHENico MÜLLER

1:14.082 2.664 0.379 Qualifying Group 124 Mercedes-Benz EQ Formula E Team17 NLDNyck DE VRIES
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